Dear Sir or Madam:

Please join us for our first annual

Justin Cochran Spinal Cord Injury (SCI)

Foundation, Inc. Golf Tournament



This tournament will raise funds to help people with spinal cord injuries offset the costs beyond those covered by insurance and other community agencies.

When: August 24, 2005

What: Shotgun start at 8:30 AM

Where: Egwani Farms Golf Course

3920 Singleton Station Rd. Rockford, TN (Off Alcoa Hwy)

Sponsorship Opportunities Available

For \$100 your business or group will have a sign placed on the tee box of one of the 18 holes stating that you have assisted in sponsoring this event. Over 100 players are expected to play and several local vendors and businesses are involved. The JCSCI Foundation greatly appreciates your donations.

Please let us know of your intent to sponsor a hole by either calling Dan Cochran at 615-210-2961 or Dusty McQueen at 865-804-0658. You may also return the bottom portion of this letter to:

The Justin Cochran Spinal	
Cord Injury (SCI) Foundation, Inc.	
P.O. Box 32654	
Knoxville, TN 37930	
×	
Dan Cochran	
Golf Tournament Coordinator	
Hole Sponsor	
Company:	
Method of Payment:	
Contact Person:	Phone:

First Annual Justin Cochran Spinal Cord Injury (SCI) Foundation, Inc. Golf Tournament

When: August 24, 2005

What: Shotgun start at 8:30 AM
Where: Egwani Farms Golf Course
3920 Singleton Station Po

3920 Singleton Station Rd. Rockford, TN (Off Alcoa Hwy)

(865) 970-7132

Why: To help people with spinal cord injuries offset the costs beyond those covered by insurance and other community agencies.

Entry Fee: \$100 per individual player or \$300 per 4-person team. Fee includes green fees, cart, range balls, fruit, danish, grab bags, beverages, & lunch.

Entry Deadline: August 1st

Format: 4-man best ball. Registration @ 7:30 AM, Shotgun Start at 8:30 AM,

Lunch @ 12:30 PM Prizes Given For:

1. Winning team receives \$500

2. Longest drive

3. Closest to the pin

4. Much, Much More!

Team	Name:	
	Captain	Phone:
2.		
3.		
4.		

Send payments (Cash or Check) to:

The Justin Cochran Spinal

Cord Injury (SCI) Foundation, Inc.

P.O. Box 32654

Questions?

Contact Dan Cochran
615-210-2961 or

Dusty McQueen

Knoxville, TN 37930 865-804-0658